Name
Paméla
Iris
Aileen
Brigitte
Yvonne
Katharina
Corinne
Corinne
Milena
Katharina
Sandra
Dominique
Claudine
Verena
Carmen
Susanne
Manuela
Larissa
Josefine
Regine
Regine
Tiziana
Yvonne
Susanne
Dominique
Raphaela
Valentin
Katharina
Silija
Erika
Christa
Jenny
Erika
Andrea
Nina
Helen
Alessia
Jasmin
Sibylle
Peter
Claudia
Raphaela
Cyrill
Ruth
Maya
Claudine

Rangliste Platzmilitary 2023

Vorname
Haas
Blhlmann
Marbach
Schar
Anderegg
Schar
Holub-Schaffner
Holub-Schaffner
Strappazone
Herzog
Twerenbold
von Rotz
Gross
Stirnimann
Schar
Kohler
Tschamber
Inderbitzin
Miller
Stutz

Stutz
Marbach
Hiibscher
Kohler

von Rotz
Flickiger
Tobler
Herzog
Twerenbold
Schmidig
Latolf
Johnny
Borner
Furrer
Steiger
Schmidiger
Kehrer
Dousse
Giger
Miller
Arnold
Flickiger
Herzog
Kach

Hort
Stockli

Hund
Nouga
Kiwi
Elly
Ashani
Flame
Indira
Jeane
Pamina
Bello
Auri
Zarah
Nova
Chiley
Emily
Heaven
Saphir
Lani
Mex
Leif
Japp
Hirondelle
Salia
Sanjay
Flory
Kira
Ayleen
Louie
Hope
Lio
Chili
Dyo
Susi
Eiko
Sina
Joy
Lexy
Dakiti
Leila
Kysha
Noris
Stevie
Famy
Luna
Ajla
Ori
Dali

Punkte
195
195
195
195
195
195
195
195
195
195
195
190
190
190
190
190
190
185
185
185
185
185
185
185
180
180
180
180
180
175
175
175
170
170
170
165
165
165
160
160
160
155
150
150
150
145



Jeannette
Annemarie
Maya
Regula
Rita

Koolen
Gabriel
Hort
Brun
Vonwyl

Ravi
Sirius
Kito
Pepper
Mia

145
140
140
135
130



